Books Featured in Micro Mentor Texts (Full List)

The Lines We Cross

Vacancy

The Race of the Century: The Battle to Break the

Four-Minute Mile

Zac & Mia

Tyrell

King and the Dragonflies

Hurricane Child

The Light in Hidden Places

Me, Frida, and the Secret of the Peacock Ring
The Mouse and the Motorcycle

“Incident,” My Soul'’s High Song:
The Collected Writing of Countee Cullen

The Living

Infinity Ring: Curse of the Ancients
Harriet the Spy

If | Stay

How It Feels to Float

Alone

If | Ever Get Out of Here

Alice Austen Lived Here

Rick

Refugee

The Anthropocene Review:
Essays on a Human-Centered Planet

Falling Down the Page

The Great Greene Heist
The Chronicles of Narnia
Sunrise Over Fallujah
Somewhere in the Darkness
The Sky Is Everywhere

Lines of Courage

Abdel-Fattah, Randa
Alexander, K. R.

Bascomb, Neal

Betts, A. J.

Booth, Coe
Callender, Kacen
Callender, Kacen
Cameron, Sharon
Cervantes, Angela
Cleary, Beverly

Cullen, Countee

de la Pefia, Matt
de la Pefia, Matt
Fitzhugh, Louise
Forman, Gayle
Fox, Helena
Freeman, Megan E.
Gansworth, Eric
Gino, Alex

Gino, Alex

Gratz, Alan

Green, John

Heard, Georgia
Johnson, Varian
Lewis, C. S.

Myers, Walter Dean
Myers, Walter Dean
Nelson, Jandy

Nielsen, Jennifer A.

Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
Houghton Mifflin
Harcourt
PUSH
Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
HarperCollins

Anchor Books

Ember
Scholastic
Harper & Row
Speak

Dial Books
Aladdin

Arthur A. Levine Books

Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic

Dutton

Square Fish

Arthur E. Levine Books

Macmillan
Scholastic
Scholastic
Penguin

Scholastic

2018
2021
2022

2016

2007
2020
2018
2021
2019
1965
1991

2015
2013
1964
2009
2019
2021
2015
2022
2020
2017
2021

2009
2015
1970
2009
2008
2011
2022
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Shadowshaper

Where the Crawdads Sing

The Paperboy

Dogzilla

Boycott Blues: How Rosa Parks Inspired a Nation
With the Might of Angels

Martin Rising: Requiem for a King

Rhythm Ride

The Red Pencil

Duke Ellington: The Piano Prince and His Orchestra

Long Way Down

It’s the End of the World and I'm in My Bathing Suit
Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s Stone

Amelia and Eleanor Go for a Ride

Paint the Wind

The Dreamer

When Marian Sang: The True Recital of Marian
Anderson

Land of the Cranes

The Moon Within

Caged Warrior

A Wish in the Dark

Of Mice and Men

Illlegal

Dear Mrs. LaRue: Letters from Obedience School
Fire Becomes Her

Watercress

Countdown

Older, Daniel José
Owens, Delia

Pilkey, Dav

Pilkey, Dav

Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Pinkney, Andrea Davis
Pinkney, Andrea Davis

Reynolds, Jason

Reynolds, Justin A.
Rowling, J. K.

Ryan, Pam Mufioz
Ryan, Pam Mufioz
Ryan, Pam Mufioz

Ryan, Pam Mufioz

Salazar, Aida

Salazar, Aida

Sitomer, Alan Lawrence
Soontornvat, Christina
Steinbeck, John

Stork, Francisco X.
Teague, Mark

Thor, Rosiee

Wang, Andrea

Wiles, Deborah

Scholastic

Penguin

Orchard Books
Clarion
Greenwillow Books
Scholastic
Scholastic

Roaring Brook Press
Little, Brown Books
Hyperion

Atheneum/Caitlin
Dlouhy Books

Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic
Scholastic

Scholastic

Scholastic

Arthur A. Levine Books
Scholastic

Candlewick

Penguin

Scholastic

Scholastic

Scholastic

Neal Porter Books

Scholastic

2016
2021
2016
2003
2021
2019
2018
2016
2015
2007
2019

2022
1998
1999
2009
2010
2002

2020
2019
2015
2020
1993
2020
2007
2022
2021
2016
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