Books Featured in Micro Mentor Texts (Full List)

Title	Author	Publisher	Year
The Lines We Cross	Abdel-Fattah, Randa	Scholastic	2018
Vacancy	Alexander, K. R.	Scholastic	2021
The Race of the Century: The Battle to Break the Four-Minute Mile	Bascomb, Neal	Scholastic	2022
Zac & Mia	Betts, A. J.	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	2016
Tyrell	Booth, Coe	PUSH	2007
King and the Dragonflies	Callender, Kacen	Scholastic	2020
Hurricane Child	Callender, Kacen	Scholastic	2018
The Light in Hidden Places	Cameron, Sharon	Scholastic	2021
Me, Frida, and the Secret of the Peacock Ring	Cervantes, Angela	Scholastic	2019
The Mouse and the Motorcycle	Cleary, Beverly	HarperCollins	1965
"Incident," My Soul's High Song: The Collected Writing of Countee Cullen	Cullen, Countee	Anchor Books	1991
The Living	de la Peña, Matt	Ember	2015
Infinity Ring: Curse of the Ancients	de la Peña, Matt	Scholastic	2013
Harriet the Spy	Fitzhugh, Louise	Harper & Row	1964
If I Stay	Forman, Gayle	Speak	2009
How It Feels to Float	Fox, Helena	Dial Books	2019
Alone	Freeman, Megan E.	Aladdin	2021
If I Ever Get Out of Here	Gansworth, Eric	Arthur A. Levine Books	2015
Alice Austen Lived Here	Gino, Alex	Scholastic	2022
Rick	Gino, Alex	Scholastic	2020
Refugee	Gratz, Alan	Scholastic	2017
The Anthropocene Review: Essays on a Human-Centered Planet	Green, John	Dutton	2021
Falling Down the Page	Heard, Georgia	Square Fish	2009
The Great Greene Heist	Johnson, Varian	Arthur E. Levine Books	2015
The Chronicles of Narnia	Lewis, C. S.	Macmillan	1970
Sunrise Over Fallujah	Myers, Walter Dean	Scholastic	2009
Somewhere in the Darkness	Myers, Walter Dean	Scholastic	2008
The Sky Is Everywhere	Nelson, Jandy	Penguin	2011
Lines of Courage	Nielsen, Jennifer A.	Scholastic	2022

Title	Author	Publisher	Year
Shadowshaper	Older, Daniel José	Scholastic	2016
Where the Crawdads Sing	Owens, Delia	Penguin	2021
The Paperboy	Pilkey, Dav	Orchard Books	2016
Dogzilla	Pilkey, Dav	Clarion	2003
Boycott Blues: How Rosa Parks Inspired a Nation	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Greenwillow Books	2021
With the Might of Angels	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Scholastic	2019
Martin Rising: Requiem for a King	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Scholastic	2018
Rhythm Ride	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Roaring Brook Press	2016
The Red Pencil	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Little, Brown Books	2015
Duke Ellington: The Piano Prince and His Orchestra	Pinkney, Andrea Davis	Hyperion	2007
Long Way Down	Reynolds, Jason	Atheneum/Caitlin Dlouhy Books	2019
It's the End of the World and I'm in My Bathing Suit	Reynolds, Justin A.	Scholastic	2022
Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone	Rowling, J. K.	Scholastic	1998
Amelia and Eleanor Go for a Ride	Ryan, Pam Muñoz	Scholastic	1999
Paint the Wind	Ryan, Pam Muñoz	Scholastic	2009
The Dreamer	Ryan, Pam Muñoz	Scholastic	2010
When Marian Sang: The True Recital of Marian Anderson	Ryan, Pam Muñoz	Scholastic	2002
Land of the Cranes	Salazar, Aida	Scholastic	2020
The Moon Within	Salazar, Aida	Arthur A. Levine Books	2019
Caged Warrior	Sitomer, Alan Lawrence	Scholastic	2015
A Wish in the Dark	Soontornvat, Christina	Candlewick	2020
Of Mice and Men	Steinbeck, John	Penguin	1993
Illegal	Stork, Francisco X.	Scholastic	2020
Dear Mrs. LaRue: Letters from Obedience School	Teague, Mark	Scholastic	2007
Fire Becomes Her	Thor, Rosiee	Scholastic	2022
Watercress	Wang, Andrea	Neal Porter Books	2021
Countdown	Wiles, Deborah	Scholastic	2016